aRr0N =

SOoOoNoOaRWd =

Mellan

Sara Roos / Ida Palm

Axel Vikman / Arvid Tégenmark

Sara Ekstrom / -

Ellen Aarnio / Signe Palm
Ingrid/Emma/Hanna / Ingrid/Emma/Hanna

Lang

Emil Aberg / Felix Johnsson

Moa Lundin / -

Svante Nelander / Joel Ahlberg Eriksson

Kort

Adrian Rénnback / Anton Aberg

Ellen Hedin / Klara Hedin

Tuva Larsson / Lovisa Fischer

Elis Larsbo / Eric Séderquist

Melker Thorsélius / Ivar Lindeborg
Jonas Palm / John Lembke von Schéele
Liv Hagerstrom / Astrid Sillén

Klara Malinovschi/Ellen Panther / Moa Norlén

Harry Pettersson / Lovisa Nall
Jeanette Jonsson / Helena Pettersson
Flora Pettersson / Moa Pettersson

Kort-kort
Maj Olovsson / Alma Roslund Sadeghi

(5/5)
Lag 5
Lag 4
Lag 18
Lag 6
Lag 19

(373)
Lag 1
Lag 3
Lag 2

(11/711)
Lag 16
Lag 15
Lag 11
Lag 9
Lag 14
Lag 10
Lag 8
Lag 20
Lag 13
Lag 20
Lag 12

(1/71)
Lag 17

MeOS 2020-10-11 13:12:51, Mellan

Tid

1:13:40
1:24:01
1:36:44
1:38:49
1:40:10

Tid

1:08:49
1:24:33
1:50:57

Tid
54:56
57:06
1:20:58
1:21:30
1:30:14
1:50:10
1:55:39
2:03:43
2:27:21
2:27:28
Felst.

Tid
Felst.

Efter

+10:21
+23:04
+25:09
+26:30

Efter

+15:44
+42:08

Efter

+2:10

+26:02
+26:34
+35:18
+55:14
+60:43
+68:47
+92:25
+92:32

Efter



